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No.7 1基

No.6 2基

No.19 1基

No.12 1基

No.11 2基

都

宇

羽

陸

旧

道

北

東

久

川

蔵

三

川

珂

那

川

茂

武

川
上

野

川

葉

松

前

川

珂

那

川

箒

矢

川

茂

武

川

江

川

箒

4

4

4

4

294

461461

461
461400

400
294

294

461294

400

293

400

461

矢板市

大田原市

那珂川町

那須塩原市

中

唐 杉

辻町

三島

黒磯

矢板北

矢板IC

黒磯板室IC

西那須野塩 原 IC

黒磯駅

野崎駅

片岡駅

矢板駅

那須塩 原 駅

西那須野駅

八溝山

581

高戸山

明神峠唐 松峠

萬蔵山

534

雲巌寺

421

石尊山

小元峠

花立峠

鶴居峠

502

高倉山

337

薬師岳

ロペＣ

1022

那須野原

境明神峠

千成ＧＣ

大 田原 ＧＣ

那須国 造碑

喜 連川ＣＣ

大 日向 ＣＣ

ブリヂストン

ブリヂストン

ゆりがねの湯

西那須野ＣＣ

ホウライＣＣ
那須伊王野ＣＣ

ＧＣゴールデンウッド

ジュンクラシックＣＣ

EV・PHV充電

設 備設 置 マップ

【栃木 県 】

急速 充電 器

No.

基

普通充電 器

基

0 52.5 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

35

大田 原市

0

急速 も しくは

普通充電 器

基

0

6

隣接市区町村

隣接都道府 県

市区町村境界

!( 道の駅等・特定施設


